2984 Clifton Springs Road
Decatur, Georgia 30034
1-800-282-7130

Beef and Chicken Salisbury Pattie

' ‘ PRODUCT INFORMATION AND DESCRIPTION
Stock Number: 70-710320

Case Count: 196

Case Weight: 55 LB

Storage: Frozen

Our Salisbury Patty is moist and packed with flavor. Enjoy them
served with gravy; or try adding sautéed onions and peppers.
They are ready to cook from a frozen or thawed state. Each patty
is oval shaped and weighs 4.5 ounces (128 g).

INGREDIENTS

Beef, Beef Fat, Water, Chicken, Textured Vegetable Protein [Soy Flour, Zinc Oxide,
Niacinamide, Ferrous Sulfate, Copper Gluconate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Calcium Pantothenate,
Thiamin Mononitrate (B-1), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (B-6), Riboflavin (B-2), Cyanocobalamin
(B-12)], Seasoning (Blended of Spices, Dehydrated Onion, Salt (Sodium and Potassium
Chloride), Dehydrated Green Bell Pepper, Hydrolyzed corn and Wheat Protein (6.06%), Corn
Syrup Solids, less than 2% Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate Added To Prevent Caking).

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Serving Size 100 g
Servings Per Container

Calories 250 Calories fromFat 174

% Daily Value

Total Fat 199 29 %

Saturated Fat 8¢ 40 %

Trans Fat 29
Cholesterol 66 mg 22%
Sodium 195 mg 8 %
Total Carbohydrate 49 1%

Dietary Fiber

Sugars
Protein 159
Vitamin A 2%  Vitamin C Calcium 8% Iron 15%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.




PREPARATION AND COOKING INSTRUCTIONS

Keep frozen until ready to prepare. Thaw meat under proper refrigeration. Place patties on
lightly greased pans. Bake at 325° F. to an internal temperature of 165 ° F. for 15 seconds. Do
not overcook. Cooking time may be longer if cooked from frozen.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION
Contains Soy, Wheat, Milk, Egg.

PRODUCT LABEL

KEEP FROZEN

BEEF AND CHICKEN PATTIES
FOR SALISBURY

A Beef, Chicken, and Soy Flour Product

INGREDIENTS: Beef, Beef Fat, Water, Chicken, Textured Vegetable Protein [Soy Flour,
Zinc Oxide, Niacinamide, Ferrous Sulfate, Copper Gluconate, Vitamin A Palmitate,
Calcium Panthothenate, Thiamine Mononitrate (B-1), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (B-6).
Riboflavin (B-2), Cyanocobalamin (B-12)], Seasoning (Blended of Spices, Dehydrated
Onion, Salt (Sodium And Potassium Chloride), Dehydrated Green Bell Pepper,
Hydrolyzed Corn And Wheat Protein (6.06%), Corn Syrup Solids, less than 2%
Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate Added To Prevent Caking.)

’CONTAINS POTENTIAL ALLERGENS (SOY, WHEAT, MILK, EGG)

NETWT____  LBS.
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